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Department Heads in Bold  

NAME DEPARTMENT E-MAIL 
AMORIM,NAYARA REL./ MATH Nayara.Amorim@tcdsb.org 
ARDUINI, SANDRA FRENCH Sandra.Arduini@tcdsb.org 
ATTARD, TANYA SCIENCE Tanya-Marie.Attard@tcdsb.org 
BASKEY, LEE ANNE SOCIAL SCIENCE leanne.baskey@tcdsb.org 

CABRAL, MEGAN SCIENCE Megan.Cabral@tcdsb.org 
BRENNAN, LUCY ART lucy.brennan@tcdsb.org 

CARBONI, JOSIE STUDENT SERVICES Josie.Carboni@tcdsb.org 
CHAN, STEPHEN MATH stephen.chan@tcdsb.org 
CHUI, DIANA SCIENCE diana.chui@tcdsb.org 

CONROY, CECILIA ENGLISH, SPEC ED cecilia.conroy@tcdsb.org 

CONTRERAS, CLEMENCIA PHYS ED, CO-OP clemencia.contreras-
sheridan@tcdsb.org 

CORREIA, STEVE PHYS ED steve.correia@tcdsb.org 

CUDA, MICHAEL MATH michael.cuda@tcdsb.org 
CUVALO-PEDRO, DRAZANA STUDENT SERVICES drazana.cuvalo-pedro@tcdsb.org 

D'AMATA, MARIA ENGLISH maria.damata@tcdsb.org 
DAIRONE-CRASTO, ANTONELLA LIBRARY antonella.dairone-castro@tcdsb.org 

DEFINA, ASTA STUDENT SUPERVISOR asta.defina@tcdsb.org 
DEL MONTE, ADRIAN ENGLSH adrian.delmonte@tcdsb.org 

DENIKE, LAURA ART, ENGLISH laura.denike@tcdsb.org 

DE SOUZA, GARY RELIGION Gary.deSouza@tcdsb.org 

DI PAOLA, MASSIMO FRENCH Massimo.DiPaola@tcdsb.org 
DROZDZAL,  ALICIA FRENCH Alicia.Drozdzal@tcdsb.org 
 EUGENIO, MARIA  SCIENCE  maria.eugenio@tcdsb.org 
DUGGAN, PATRICK SOCIAL SCIENCE/STUD. SER. Patrick.Duggan@tcdsb.org 
ELLIOT, LENITA SCIENCE lenita.elliot@tcdsb.org 
FERRARI, JENNIFER PHYS ED jennifer.ferrari@tcdsb.org 

FERRO, JOSEPH TECH Joseph.Ferro@tcdsb.org 
FRANKLIN, SILVIA SCIENCE Silvia.Franklin@tcdsb.org 
FRANZE, T/ Notten LTO ENGLISH Tess.Franze@tcdsb.org 
FRLAN, NIK MATH nikola.frlan@tcdsb.org 

GALLIPPI, ANDRIA MATH andria.gallippi@tcdsb.org 

GAROFALO, DAVIDE ARTS/TECH davide.garofalo@tcdsb.org 
GAUDET, M/ DI Girolamo LTO ARTS/TECH Melanie.Gaudet@tcdsb.org 
GEORGESCU, ELENA MATH elena.georgescu@tcdsb.org 
GIANGIOPPO, DANIELA  MATH/STUDENT. SER. daniela.giangioppo@tcdsb.org 

GRANT, JENNIFER STUDENT SUPERVISOR jennifer.grant@tcdsb.org 

HADDAD, ASAD  TECHNOLOGY asad.haddad@tcdsb.org 

HO-LAU, RITA SAM MAN  SCIENCE RitaSamMan.Ho-Lau@tcdsb.org 

ITALIANO, DINA FRENCH Dina.Italiano@tcdsb.org 
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JOSEPH, DOROTHY RESOURCE dorothy.joseph@tcdsb.org    
KASSABIAN, CAROLINE  STUDENT SERVICES caroline.kassabian@tcdsb.org 

KAUFFMAN, GABRIELLE SCIENCE gabrielle.kauffman@tcdsb.org 

PORTER, PARISSA FRENCH parissa.porter@tcdsb.org 
KERKOS-DE SOUZA, ANSELM RELIGION/CHAPLAIN anselm.kerkos-desouza@tcdsb.org 
KWOK, ALAN COMP. SCI. Alan.Kwok@tcdsb.org 
LAINS, SUZETTE SOCIAL SCIENCE suzette.lains@tcdsb.org 

LAWRENTIW, P/Resko LTO FRENCH Peter.Lawrentiw@tcdsb.org 
SOUZA, ANDRE SCIENCE  andre.souza@tcdsb.org 
LEOPOLD-MURESAN,MIRELA FRENCH mirela.leopold-muresan@tcdsb.org 

LOUDON, MARK SOC. SCI. Mark.Loudon@tcdsb.org 
LEYLAND, HEIDI ENGLISH heidi.leyland@tcdsb.org 
LOPEZ, JUAN MATH Juan.Lopez@tcdsb.org 
MACDONALD, ARLENE PHYS ED, CO-OP arlene.macdonald@tcdsb.org    
MARCOLINI, LILIANA BUSINESS liliana.marcolini@tcdsb.org 

MARINO,ROSAMARIA MATH/REL. rosamaria.marino@tcdsb.org 

MASTROFRANCESCO, DINA RESOURCE dina.mastrofrancesco@tcdsb.org 

McDOUGALL, DOUG HEAD CUSTODIAN douglas.mcdougall02@tcdsb.org 
McGRATH, JANE FRENCH jane.mcgrath@tcdsb.org 

McGUCKIN, PAULETTE SCIENCE paulette.mcguckin@tcdsb.org 

MELIGRANA, STEFANIE SOCIAL SCIENCE stefanie.meligrana@tcdsb.org 

MONTENEGRO-IERACI, JACKELINE FRENCH jackeline.montenegro-ieraci@tcdsb.org 

MASSARO, PAUL BUSINESS paul.massaro@tcdsb.org 

MORIANA, J/ Pineda LTO DRAMA joyce.moriana@tcdsb.org 

NUNNO, CHRISTOPHER MATH Christopher.Nunno@tcdsb.org 

ORELLANA, NABIL RELIGION Nabil.Orellana@tcdsb.org 
PASHKEWYCH, STEVEN RELIGION steven.pashkewych@tcdsb.org 

PILARSKI,  LAURA  DRAMA laura.pilarski@tcdsb.org 

PINCENTE, FRANK MUSIC/ART/TECH Frank.Pincente@tcdsb.org 

POWELL, JOANNA GEOGRAPHY Joanna.Powell@tcdsb.org 

RAMPERSAD, ANDY TECH. CSA andy.rampersad@tcdsb.org 

REBELO, PAUL PHYS ED paul.rebelo@tcdsb.org 

ROUSSEAU, PASCALE SCIENCE pascale.rousseau@tcdsb.org 

ROYIWSKY, JOHN PHYS.ED John.Royiwsky@tcdsb.org 
RUBINO, FRANCA RESOURCE/MATH/AP franca.rubino@tcdsb.org 

SALVADOR, M/ Polesel LTO BUSINESS Monica.Salvador@tcdsb.org 
SATOR, ANNE ENGLISH anne.sator@tcdsb.org 

SCHOMER, TATJANA  ENGLISH tatjana.schomer@tcdsb.org 

SCHROLL, ERIKA ENGLISH erika.schroll@tcdsb.org 
SEDEJ, BETTY ESL/ENGLISH elizabeth.sedej@tcdsb.org 

SELWA, ELIZABETH MATH Elizabeth.Selwa@tcdsb.org 

SKEATH-MAKXAM, JESSICA RESOURCE jessica.skeath-makxam@tcdsb.org 

SMOLDERS-GODFREY, JENNIFER SOCIAL SCIENCE jennifer.smolders-godfrey@tcdsb.org 
SPREM, LIDIJA RESOURCE lidija.sprem@tcdsb.org 
SONG, JUNHO SCIENCE junho.song@tcdsb.org 
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STASIV, HALYNA  ENGLISH halyna.stasiv@tcdsb.org 

STASIW, CATHERINE ENGLISH, RESOURCE catherine.stasiw@tcdsb.org 

TOMIC, DUBRAVKA RESOURCE dubravka.tomic@tcdsb.org 

TRASOLINI, DENISE RESOURCE/AP/GIFT denise.trasolini@tcdsb.org 

TRENTADUE, DOMENIC MATH domenico.trentadue@tcdsb.org 

TREVISAN, LUCAS RELIGION Lucas.Trevisan@tcdsb.org 
TRIOLO, MICHAEL FRENCH/RELIGION Michael.Triolo@tcdsb.org 
TUCKLER, M/ Lentini LTO SOC. SCI. maria.tuckler@tcdsb.org 
VALENTIM, JENNIE FRENCH Jennie.Valentim@tcdsb.org 
VITERBO, IOLANDA RESOURCE iolanda.viterbo@tcdsb.org 

VITRO, JULIE RESOURCE julie.vitro@tcdsb.org 

VUKASINOVIC, MICHAEL SCIENCE Michael.Vukasinovic@tcdsb.org 
WILSON, LUKE PHYS ED luke.wilson@tcdsb.org 
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